Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.95
2:29.11
2:29.38
2:29.53
2:29.96
2:30.29
2:30.42
2:30.45
2:30.83
2:30.94
2:31.65
2:31.88
2:31.91
2:32.09
2:33.30
2:34.00
2:34.16
2:34.28
2:34.63
2:34.63
2:35.36
2:35.49
2:36.13
2:37.06
2:37.89

2:38.29
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Date

14/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
09/12/23
14/12/23
18/12/22
09/12/23
04/12/22
04/12/22
18/12/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
07/11/21
16/10/22
29/11/119
17/10/21
07/11/21
20/11/21
04/02/20
29/11/119
11/12/20
12/02/19
20/10/19
30/11/18
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Meet

Ontario Junior International 2023

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Ontario Junior International 2023

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
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Venue Club Swam Under Level

Toronto, Canada
Millfield

Millfield

Millfied School
Millfied School
Edinburgh

Toronto, Canada

Swansea

Edinburgh

Sheffield Mt Kelly
Sheffield Mt Kelly
Swansea

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield School

Plymouth

WNPS Co Cardiff
Plymouth

Millfield School

Plymouth

Newport Co Cardiff
WNPS Co Cardiff
Mount Kelly Mt Kelly
Newport Co Cardiff
Newport Co Cardiff
Swansea Co Cardiff
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.09.4¢
2:39.78
2:43.07
2:43.58
2:45.29
2:51.85
2:52.09
3:08.73
3:11.51
3:15.10
3:28.38
3:31.58
3:33.68
3:39.70
3:50.52
3:57.04

4:09.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.42
2:28.95
2:30.83
2:30.29
2:29.11
2:29.38
2:29.53
2:29.96
2:30.45
2:31.88
2:30.94
2:31.65
2:31.91
2:32.09
2:34.00
2:34.63
2:34.63
2:33.30
2:34.28
2:39.78
2:36.13
2:35.36
2:34.16
2:35.49

2:37.89
2:43.58
2:37.06
2:38.29
2:39.42
2:43.07
2:45.29
2:51.85

2:52.09
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561
556
539
480
478
362
346
328
269
257
249
229
198
182
156
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716
737
710
717
735
731
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715
695
708
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676
663
597
640
649
665
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619
556
628
614
601
561
539
480
478
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15/06/21
03/11/18
21/09/19
20/10/18
22/09/18
15/07/18
23/09/17
29/04/17
06/02/17
06/11/16
01/02/16
16/10/16
30/04/16
08/11/15
27/09/15
28/03/15

Date

14/12/23
14/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
18/12/22
18/12/22
04/12/22
04/12/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/22
20/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
15/06/21
11/12/20
04/02/20
29/11119
29/11119

20/10/19
21/09/19
12/02/19
30/11/18
30/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
15/07/18

SWINT WAIES DIUIL LUUISE UHATIPIVTSTIPS
Mount Kelly

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

COSC L3 Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

SW South East Region No Time Gala

Meet

Ontario Junior International 2023

Ontario Junior International 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

COSC L3 Meet

owalised
Mount Kelly
Cardiff

Cardiff

Millfield School
Cardiff

Leys leisure pool
Cardiff

Newport
Newport

Cardiff

Newport
Newport
Newport

Cardiff

Cardiff

Newport

Venue

Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Millfield
Millfield
Millfied School
Millfied School
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield School
Millfield School
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Mount Kelly
Newport
WNPS

WNPS

Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Millfield School
Cardiff

Leys leisure pool

VU varuni

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

PagsZ/3

Level

3
3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:08.73
3:11.51
3:15.10
3:28.38
3:33.68
3:39.70
3:31.58
3:50.52
3:57.04

4:09.67
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362
346
328
269

229
257
198
182
156

23/09/17
29/04/17
06/02/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
30/04/16
01/02/16
08/11/15
27/09/15
28/03/15

City of Carditt Club Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

SW South East Region No Time Gala

Cardift
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff

Newport

Co Caraitt
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
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