Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.95	737	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
2:29.11	735	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
2:29.38	731	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
2:29.53	728	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:29.96	722	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:30.29	717	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
2:30.42	716	F	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
2:30.45	715	F	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:30.83	710	F	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
2:30.94	708	F	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
2:31.65	698	Н	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
2:31.88	695	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:31.91	695	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:32.09	692	Н	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:33.30	676	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:34.00	667	F	16/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
2:34.16	665	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
2:34.28	663	F	17/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
2:34.63	659	F	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:34.63	659	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
2:35.36	649	F	04/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:35.49	648	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
2:36.13	640	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
2:37.06	628	F	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:37.89	619	F	20/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:38.29	614	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
right 202	4	ш	00111110	Cuim Walaa Chart Cauraa Champianahina	Cwanaaa	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

∠.35.4∠	ו טס	п	30/11/10	Swill wates Short Course Championships	owansea	oo oaruiii	Page 2 / 3
2:39.78	597	F	15/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
2:43.07	561	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
2:43.58	556	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
2:45.29	539	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
2:51.85	480	F	22/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
2:52.09	478	Н	15/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	Co Cardiff	3
3:08.73	362	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
3:11.51	346	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:15.10	328	F	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:28.38	269	F	06/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
3:31.58	257	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:33.68	249	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:39.70	229	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:50.52	198	F	08/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
3:57.04	182	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
4:09.67	156	F	28/03/15	SW South East Region No Time Gala	Newport	Co Cardiff	3

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.42	716	F	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
:28.95	737	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
2:30.83	710	F	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
2:30.29	717	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
2:29.11	735	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
2:29.38	731	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
2:29.53	728	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:29.96	722	F	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:30.45	715	F	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:31.88	695	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:30.94	708	F	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
2:31.65	698	Н	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
2:31.91	695	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:32.09	692	Н	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:34.00	667	F	16/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
2:34.63	659	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
2:34.63	659	F	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:33.30	676	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:34.28	663	F	17/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
2:39.78	597	F	15/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
2:36.13	640	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
2:35.36	649	F	04/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:34.16	665	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
2:35.49	648	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
2:37.89	619	F	20/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:43.58	556	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
2:37.06	628	F	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
2:38.29	614	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
2:39.42	601	Н	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
2:43.07	561	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
2:45.29	539	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
2:51.85	480	F	22/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

							D 0 / 0
3:08.73	362	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	Page 3 / 3
3:11.51	346	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:15.10	328	F	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:28.38	269	F	06/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
3:33.68	249	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:39.70	229	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:31.58	257	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:50.52	198	F	08/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
3:57.04	182	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
4:09.67	156	F	28/03/15	SW South East Region No Time Gala	Newport	Co Cardiff	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS